[ =CFEE% 158 P A E= 4 IE AL

A

7

4> O
ey =]

g iz
1

© OO N o o1 A W N

—_
(e

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2]
28
30
31

BFDE

BB P
I iz

1

© o0 ~N oo O AW N

W N NN DN DN DN NN DN - 4 = = = = = =
O © oo N o o AW O N =22 O © 00 N o o1k~ N =+ O

oy

2
35

67
91
58
98
15
82
53
64
61
100
29
63
31
117
115
48
30
99
38
13
109
32
92
102
93

EFEL
BIRF 557
o EE
ek B
N R
BFEO B
2)Il g
RO K8
thit HEAD
A% f—
515 K
Il B
=E R
it FB
thll ¥
i %
BA Kb
tE T
Wi ER
EH 7%
TB T
etk =5
B =
BT

Eh FEY

& Kk
WA 3
P =
E 2
HE
AH

M
(13

T

Shodai Adventure Mountain

&

TRAQ

TRAQ
|adder

REBESATROVY ST

MTC
FSATF7AOAOVF—LFERE
Koth

F— Lkpumpking

BREETALFYI957T
RIB#HERC
< % 8 200K

AZB5HAEN
RXKEAKRILEY
WMT

TEAM200K A B8 %

R —3IR—%—

F—LiL ik
gREILNLS Y

20165F1 A31H ()

LR 7;?;—
02:17:29.64  Entry
02:21:00.88  Entry
02:21:04.16  Entry
02:36:20.63  Entry
02:40:33.62  Entry
02:41:07.8 Entry
02:41:38.17  Entry
02:50:46.18  Entry
02:52:28.93  Entry
02:52:54.60  Entry
02:55:32.67  Entry
03:02:13.14  Entry
03:02:49.35  Entry
03:02:54.13  Entry
03:06:43.93  Entry
03:09:55.20  Entry
03:13:02.33  Entry
03:13:12.72 Entry
03:15:26.69  Entry
03:16:26. 77  Entry
03:17:55.0 Entry
03:20:14. 61 Entry
03:24:00.33  Entry
03:24:44.94  Entry
03:24:51.68  Entry
03:25:18.82  Entry
03:27:32.8 Entry
03:27:36.69  Entry
03:28:13.77  Entry
03:28:57.87  Entry



[ =CFEE% 158 P A E= 4 IE AL

A

7

4> O
ey =]

g iz
32

33
35
317
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
90
51
52
53
94
99
56
57
98
99
60
61
62
63
64

BFDE

BB P
I iz

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
53
55
56
57
58
59
60

oy
o7
10
34
24
69
8

47
39
107
84
46
112
106
96
12
49
101
o1

16
15
96
20

92
86
23
45
14
89

EF A
MR FEX
#HE 2
Em g
®mE
B it
ERK EE
A FER
S
nna #—as
I #Ef
GENITIE
R E
MmE EE
NE E
RED A&
WE IEAR
B¥ &7

He

B4 &
fERAR BhA
[RE Rt
RE #h—
HFf BEA
BE EX
R E—EA
BTE HKi#
R A
JIlE K&
KHE #ia
NG B

%z

RF

o

&

A4/\0
HHS>oFT—X
fREREBEKE

7 =/ RCREXR

4
IH
Jl
\I

e

I
n
o

Jl

\I

3 -

O <
|
\I

(B) A NIESE

REGERLSIN—T 14—

EREBEER
<) — U RERE

Shodai Adventure Mountain

201641 4318 (A)

w5 A7~
03:29:28.43  Entry
03:20:35.18  Entry
03:32:51.72  Entry
03:33:34.13  Entry
03:37:10.64  Entry
03:38:01.1  Entry
03:38:52.75  Entry
03:41:30.14  Entry
03:44:03.9  Entry
03:44:38.34  Entry
03:44:50.67  Entry
03:44:58.21  Entry
03:45:07.23  Entry
03:45:25.51  Entry
03:45:43.37  Entry
03:45:50.80  Entry
03:46:41.0  Entry
03:47:14.38  Entry
03:47:21.82  Entry
03:47:38.33  Entry
03:47:44.66  Entry
03:48:04.92  Entry
03:48:20.0  Entry
03:48:20.0  Entry
03:48:20.0  Entry
03:48:59.76  Entry
03:49:17.6  Entry
03:49:20.96  Entry
03:52:00.49  Entry
03:52:41.80  Entry



[ =CFEE% 158 P A E= 4 IE AL

A

7

4> O
J] TRy = |

g iz
65

68
69
10
A
13
14
15
16
11
18
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
817
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98

BFDE

BB P
I iz

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

oy
88
66
"
95
87
26
108
94
28
105
118
94
81
14
113
25
97
33
11
68
90
62
110
83
99
19
16
18
13
40

EFL
HE §2
EHE Bt
HE g
It 1B
B R
X5 #Ha

PR 3%
A EC

H1T IE—
T #E1T
M
5 BE
TH —FK
AR EH
INR BRER
Hf &iE
HLE EE
nx 2%
i
Rl EFiE
M 2
BH
T XE
EH KH
B2E &=

IR FE

&

WFEhZ&ELI U=y

&L YEHER
TR DV T ppifE 4 Ak
RRAEERE V2 —

KRG Hh—XERR

2 cmk

Wind Run

RB LS VIN—T 14—
FETEM®

KNM

20165F1 A31H ()

LR 7;?;—
03:53:22.43  Entry
03:55:25.8 Entry
03:57:56.93  Entry
04:01:02.26  Entry
04:02:24.14  Entry
04:02:56.86  Entry
04:02:58.33  Entry
04:03:49.95  Entry
04:04:00.77  Entry
04:07:23.13  Entry
04:07:24.91 Entry
04:08:04.22  Entry
04:08:48. 11 Entry
04:08:51.92  Entry
04:09:38.57  Entry
04:12:24.89  Entry
04:16:18.30  Entry
04:16:50.26  Entry
04:17:23.3 Entry
04:18:34.25  Entry
04:19:27.80  Entry
04:19:31. 7 Entry
04:20:10.40  Entry
04:23:48.37  Entry
04:23:59.0 Entry
04:27:03.0 Entry
04:28:13.84  Entry
04:30:15. 1 Entry
04:30:16.0 Entry
04:32:09.32  Entry

Shodai Adventure Mountain



[ =CFEE% 158 P A E= 4 IE AL

avy

4> O
ey =]

g iz
99

100
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BFDE

BB P
I iz

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

oy
50
55
36
12
42
37
41

65
18
21
17
2]
44
85
80

43
116
104
22
114

19
60
10
111
11

EF 4
R =E4E
AR B

2 BT

g IR

FE %A
i &
AR I

B
PRE W—
HEE 2T
g e B
NG B—
= i
=3f IER
B E—
RS f—

&

RUN OR DIE
LLLAILESE
RUN OR DIE

EEELIR

MK L
AERO RUN TEAM

# 4 JL-BON

Windrun

F—LiL ik

Shodai Adventure Mountain

201641 4318 (A)
w5 A7~
04:36:10.22  Entry
04:37:40.49  Entry
04:41:19.40  Entry
04:41:50.62  Entry
04:44:16.1  Entry
04:44:53.96  Entry
04:53:55.69  Entry
04:55:18.96  Entry
04:58:44.40  Entry
05:27:45.0  Entry
05:31:38.23  Entry
05:40:11.85  Entry
05:40:23.7  Entry
05:44:28.25  Entry
05:49:36.12  Entry
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



