ロング 男子の部

総合 順位	部門 順位	セ゛ッケン	選手名	所属	記録	ステータス
1	1	2	別府 浩司	TRAQ	02:17:29.64	Entry
2	2	35	山口 真彦		02:21:00.88	Entry
3	3	3	熊本 健志	TRAQ	02:21:04.16	Entry
4	4	4	松藤 稔和	ladder	02:36:20.63	Entry
5	5	5	瀬戸口 寛		02:40:33.62	Entry
6	6	67	早川 博史	宗像トライアスロンクラブ	02:41:07.8	Entry
7	7	91	坂口 大輔		02:41:38.17	Entry
8	8	58	中村 雅和	MTC	02:50:46.18	Entry
9	9	98	日高 健一	トライアスロンチーム赤兎馬	02:52:28.93	Entry
10	10	15	古場 大樹	大分市	02:52:54.60	Entry
11	11	82	平山 隆		02:55:32.67	Entry
12	12	53	三原 輝久	チーム☆pumpking	03:02:13.14	Entry
13	13	64	都地 和男		03:02:49.35	Entry
14	14	61	中川 拓	西原商店アスレチッククラブ	03:02:54.13	Entry
15	15	100	後藤 敦	長崎新聞RC	03:06:43.93	Entry
16	16	29	岩本 大輔	くるめ200K	03:09:55.20	Entry
17	17	63	上野 巧		03:13:02.33	Entry
18	18	31	山崎 正盛		03:13:12.72	Entry
19	19	117	簑田 好充	えるもんどAC	03:15:26.69	Entry
20	20	115	江島 浩平	末次ホルモン	03:16:26.77	Entry
21	21	48	佐藤 信宏	WMT	03:17:55.0	Entry
22	22	30	高西 幸徳		03:20:14.61	Entry
23	23	59	松下 慎	TEAM200K久留米	03:24:00.33	Entry
24	24	38	徳丸 千登勢		03:24:44.94	Entry
25	25	73	濱 秀隆	長崎ターミネーター	03:24:51.68	Entry
26	26	109	山本 浩	チーム近藤	03:25:18.82	Entry
27	27	32	伊藤 喜春	飯盛山トレラン	03:27:32.8	Entry
28	28	92	増田 厚		03:27:36.69	Entry
30	29	102	浦田 達彦		03:28:13.77	Entry
31	30	93	本田 宏清		03:28:57.87	Entry

ロング 男子の部

総合順位	部門 順位	セ゛ッケン	選手名	所属	記録	ステータス
32	31	57	松本 義文		03:29:28.43	Entry
33	32	70	野田 健史		03:29:35.18	Entry
35	33	34	重松 智	スクバロ	03:32:51.72	Entry
37	34	24	徳重 謙二	維新ランナーズ	03:33:34.13	Entry
38	35	69	奥村 雄也	福岡教育大学	03:37:10.64	Entry
39	36	8	佐々木 英彦		03:38:01.1	Entry
40	37	47	浦川 寿郎		03:38:52.75	Entry
42	38	39	高井 史敬	アミノRC熊本	03:41:30.14	Entry
43	39	107	川口 祐一郎		03:44:03.9	Entry
44	40	84	杉山 龍俊	美酒ラン	03:44:38.34	Entry
45	41	46	相川 寿治		03:44:50.67	Entry
46	42	112	深浦 博也		03:44:58.21	Entry
47	43	106	池田 英孝	うたせトレラン会	03:45:07.23	Entry
48	44	96	内野 勇介	ランザローテ	03:45:25.51	Entry
49	45	72	波部 和俊		03:45:43.37	Entry
50	46	49	松尾 正治		03:45:59.80	Entry
51	47	101	田才 英行		03:46:41.0	Entry
52	48	51	田中 剛		03:47:14.38	Entry
53	49	16	宮中 修		03:47:21.82	Entry
54	50	75	佐々木 弘人	(資)古川産業	03:47:38.33	Entry
55	51	56	原田 勝典		03:47:44.66	Entry
56	52	20	見野 祐一		03:48:04.92	Entry
57	54	7	野村 直久		03:48:20.0	Entry
58	53	6	牧島 圭太	長崎トレランパーティー	03:48:20.0	Entry
59	55	52	内山 淳一朗		03:48:20.0	Entry
60	56	86	前田 政博	玉名愛走会	03:48:59.76	Entry
61	57	23	青木 茂則	マリーン健康館	03:49:17.6	Entry
62	58	45	川上 大輔		03:49:20.96	Entry
63	59	14	永田 裕治		03:52:09.49	Entry
64	60	89	小島 裕史		03:52:41.80	Entry

ロング 男子の部

総合順位	部門 順位	セ゛ッケン	選手名	所属	記録	ステータス
65	61	88	田平 博之		03:53:22.43	Entry
68	62	66	津田 靖士		03:55:25.8	Entry
69	63	71	横尾 敏史		03:57:56.93	Entry
70	64	95	江上 悟史		04:01:02.26	Entry
71	65	87	竜 隆俊		04:02:24.14	Entry
73	66	26	矢野 耕治	いけざわこどもクリニック	04:02:56.86	Entry
74	67	108	中原 毅		04:02:58.33	Entry
75	68	94	藤本 直己		04:03:49.95	Entry
76	69	28	渡邊 一三		04:04:00.77	Entry
77	70	105	吉森 史	よしもり歯科医院	04:07:23.13	Entry
78	71	118	永田 俊一	ながた脳神経外科	04:07:24.91	Entry
79	72	54	池上 慎一	熊本地域医療センター	04:08:04.22	Entry
80	73	81	吉行 順一		04:08:48.11	Entry
81	74	74	竹下 孝行	ホンダカーズ熊本東	04:08:51.92	Entry
82	75	113	林 祐亮		04:09:38.57	Entry
83	76	25	島 成臣		04:12:24.89	Entry
84	77	97	空田 一馬	2 c m k	04:16:18.30	Entry
85	78	33	岩本 達也		04:16:50.26	Entry
86	79	77	小椋 康晴	Wind Run	04:17:23.3	Entry
87	80	68	田中 義浩	長崎トレランパーティー	04:18:34.25	Entry
88	81	90	井上 虎麿	井上工業㈱	04:19:27.80	Entry
89	82	62	松本 崇秀		04:19:31.71	Entry
90	83	110	西口 募		04:20:10.40	Entry
91	84	83	丸山 章造	KNM	04:23:48.37	Entry
92	85	99	村山 仁志		04:23:59.0	Entry
93	86	79	鷲田 誠		04:27:03.0	Entry
94	87	76	山下 美信		04:28:13.84	Entry
96	88	18	室谷 大輔		04:30:15.1	Entry
97	89	13	福留 善幸		04:30:16.0	Entry
98	90	40	山内 清喜		04:32:09.32	Entry

ロング 男子の部

総合順位	部門 順位	セ゛ッケン	選手名	所属	記録	ステータス
99	91	50	西村 幸貴生		04:36:10.22	Entry
100	92	55	大保 浩也		04:37:40.49	Entry
103	93	36	當 真吾		04:41:19.40	Entry
104	94	12	山崎 正臣		04:41:50.62	Entry
106	95	42	坂本 淳	RUN OR DIE	04:44:16.1	Entry
107	96	37	矢野 聖人	ももいろ山岳部	04:44:53.96	Entry
108	97	41	吉田 憲一郎	RUN OR DIE	04:53:55.69	Entry
109	98	103	黒岩 康二		04:55:18.96	Entry
110	99	65	村上 知治		04:58:44.40	Entry
112	100	78	北川 遵	唐津走ろう会	05:27:45.0	Entry
113	101	21	浅木 悠		05:31:38.23	Entry
114	102	17	布谷 隆浩		05:40:11.85	Entry
115	103	27	中村 巧	MKI九州	05:40:23.7	Entry
116	104	44	重田 憲三	AERO RUN TEAM	05:44:28.25	Entry
117	105	85	鎌田 健志		05:49:36.12	Entry
DNS	DNS	80	椿原 孝二			DNS
DNS	DNS	9	中西 秀行	オイル-BON		DNS
DNS	DNS	43	井上 智久	Windrun		DNS
DNS	DNS	116	本多 義文	チーム近藤		DNS
DNS	DNS	104	吉永 興爾			DNS
DNS	DNS	22	藤田 裕一			DNS
DNS	DNS	114	瀬頭 淳平			DNS
DNS	DNS	1	川崎 雄哉	TRAQ		DNS
DNS	DNS	19	小島 慶一	ニシハランナーズ		DNS
DNS	DNS	60	岩元 健二			DNS
DNS	DNS	10	三浦 正嗣			DNS
DNS	DNS	111	奥村 修一			DNS
DNS	DNS	11	床島 伸一			DNS